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LAND:1:2: LAKE VIEW

LAND:1:1: NOT SURE IF PROPERTY IS LAKE FRONT BUT H

2004HX Base Yr

309 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,671 130.9440 146.66 391,729 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1880

BAS 1,880 100 1,880 179,219

FGR 672 55 370 35,272

FOP 272 30 82 7,817

FST 280 55 154 14,681

USP 528 35 185 17,636

3,632 2,671 254,624

USP= N8 W72 S8 E2 N4 E12 S4 E58$ BAS= W58 N4 W12 S4 W2 S8FST=
S10 E28 N10 W28$ E28 S10FGR= W28 S24 E28 N24$ S9 FOP= S17 E16
N17 W16$ E16 S15E28 N42$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

8,900

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 *RSF-1135.00 135.00 135.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 200.00 170.00 22,950

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-125.00 135.00 25.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 200.00 170.00 4,250


